z z z z z z z z
M
A
IN
 C
H
A
R

z z z z z z z z
FOC16FOC16--3                       973  3                       973  SeriesSeries
How to How to order order ::
Optical connectors
Plug protective caps
06P S2 01 2 P7 X058
Shell Type Contact type
06 : Straight plug P : Pin
00 : Square f lange receptacle S : Socket
07 : Jam nut receptacle
Backshell PG clamp
H0 : Heat-shrink right angle backshell w ithout PG clamp
N0 : Without backshell (only for receptacle)
2 : Standard plastic PG clamp
4 : Integrated plastic PG clamp
Shell size
Type of ceramic ferrule Ceramic ferrule inner diametre
P : PC ferrule 7 : φ 127µm (only for multimode f iber)
Cable diametre
X016  : 1,6mm (only for receptacle)
X020  : 2,0mm (only for receptacle)
X058  : 5,8mm (only for plug)
XXXX : cable defined by the customer
S   : Straight backshell for
       multi-f iber cable
Series :               FOC16
Number of channels
Series :                FOC16 BM 01
Protective cap type
BM : For plug
BE : For square f lange and jam nut receptacles
Shell size
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve -B.P.29 - 74311 THYEZ - FRANCE - Tel. :33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 23
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All statements, information and data system given herein are believed to be accurate and
reliable but are presented without garanty. No reproduction without agreement. FOC 16-3. February 2002. Printed in France by Amphenol Socapex.
Requested information to order a FOC 16-3 patchcord :
Plug or receptacle : define the P/N
Type of fiber : 50/125, 62,5/125 or 9/125
Patchcord length : ex : 10,5m
Patchcord configuration : plug/plug, plug/pigtail, plug/receptacle,
receptacle/pigtail, receptacle/receptacle
Drawing : description of the product
Amphenol Corporation is one of the world’s leading producers of electronic and
fiber optic connectors, cable and interconnect systems.
Our Company's focus is on producing connecting devices for the converging
technologies of voice, video and data transmission, for wired and wireless
internet and broadband networks, as well as industrial, automotive and
aerospace industries.
Fiber Optic Connectors
Harsh environment
Amphenol,
your Worldwide Interconnect Partner !
©
20
02
 -
 M
éd
ia
sq
ua
re
Fiber Optic Operations
EUROPE
AMPHENOL EASTERN EUROPE
Sanatorium Strasse 19-16-1 - 1140 Vienna
Austria
Telephone: 43-19-85-15-11
Fax: 43-19-82-61-01
AMPHENOL AIR LB France
11 avenue Dubonnet
92407 Courbevoie Cedex